
NAME DEPARTMENT TITLE EMAIL PHONE

Caitlin Callahan Administration Chief Advancement Officer Caitlin.Callahan@urbancollege.edu 617-449-7038

Caleb Sabatka Administration Student Success Advisor Caleb.Sabatka@urbancollege.edu 617-449-7066

Carla Desisto Administration Assistant Manager of Financial Services Carla.Desisto@urbancollege.edu 617-449-7429

Chitra Javdekar Administration Vice President of Academic Affairs Chitra.Javdekar@urbancollege.edu 617-960-0257

Daniel Borges Administration Registration Coordinator Daniel.Borges@urbancollege.edu 617-449-7042

Daniella Sanchez Administration Student Financial Support Counselor Daniella.Sanchez@urbancollege.edu 617-449-7428

Elizabeth Scheib Administration Manager of Financial Services Elizabeth.Scheib@urbancollege.edu 617-960-0265

Erik Robles Administration D2L System Administrator and Online Course Developer Erik.Robles@urbancollege.edu 617-449-7070

Hannah Stein Administration Clinical Research Coordinator Hannah.Stein@urbancollege.edu 617-960-0262

Jennifer Burke-Grehan Administration Learning Resource Center Manager and English Program Lead Jennifer.Grehan@urbancollege.edu 617-449-7044

Jessica Barrera Administration Associate Admissions Officer Jessica.Barrera@urbancollege.edu 617-960-0253

J.M. Grenier Administration Manager of Online Programs & Faculty Development J.M.Grenier@urbancollege.edu 617-449-7440

Johaisi Reyes Administration Senior Admissions Officer Johaisi.Reyes@urbancollege.edu 617-449-7067

John McCafferty Administration Vice President of Financial Services John.Mccafferty@urbancollege.edu 617-449-7439

José Colón-Rivas Administration Director of Early Childhood Education Academic Program Jose.Rivas@urbancollege.edu 617-449-7069

Juan Venegas Administration Registrar and Director of the Office of Registration Services Juan.Venegas@urbancollege.edu 617-449-7039

Judith Dutill Administration Manager of Institutional Research and Assessment Judith.Dutill@urbancollege.edu 617-960-0261

Karen Corbin Administration Controller/ HR Manager Karen.Corbin@urbancollege.edu 617-960-0256

Karen Lucas Administration Business Office Manager Karen.Lucas@urbancollege.edu 617-449-7430

Kathleen Ehlers Administration AVP of Enrollment Management and Financial Services Kathleen.Ehlers@urbancollege.edu 617-449-7041
Lucy Grehan Administration Registration and Front Desk Clerk Lucy.Grehan@urbancollege.edu 617-449-7070
Margaret Rosemond Administration ECE Grant Program Manager Margaret.Rosemond@urbancollege.edu 857-305-8661
Malcolm Dyer Administration Administrative Coordinator Malcolm.Dyer@urbancollege.edu 617 960 0260
Nilda Navas Administration Grant Program Manager Nilda.Navas@urbancollege.edu 617-960-0264
Rosana Perella Administration Director of Student Services and Support Rosana.Perella@urbancollege.edu 617-449-7380

Timesha Scott Administration IT Lead Timesha.Scott@urbancollege.edu 617-960-0254

Victor Fulcar Guerrero Administration Contract Course Technical Support Victor.FulcarGuerrero@urbancollege.edu 617-449-7070

Yves Salomon-Hernandez Administration President Yves Salomon-Hernandez@urbancollege.edu 617-449-7068

617-449-7070

NAME

Ellie Wolf

Erika Decklar

Gabriela Gabriel

ADMINISTRATION

LRC Ellie.Wolf@urbancollege.edu

DEPARTMENT EMAIL

LRC

LRC

UCB MAIN

LEARNING CENTER

Erika.Decklar@urbancollege.edu

Gabriela.Gabriel@urbancollege.edu
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